
CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction 

Event # 10 Results 
September 25th 2004, Hosted by OMSC 

Results are 'Official' 
Organizer – Martin O. 

   Name Status  Club Vehicle Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 
    Sponsors 

Class C Modified 
1  Patrick Y HADA 93 Honda Civic Si 37.695  ( 38.579)  100.000 
2  Bill R St.Lac. 85 Toyota MR2 37.882  ( 38.255)   99.506 
3  Matt B MLRC 85 Toyota MR2 39.304  ( 39.569)   95.906 

Class D Modified 
This small class was scored based on Family M PAX Average  33.397 divided by the PAX factor .894  
1  Tyler J 84 Pontiac Fiero S 43.200  ( 44.352)   86.476 

Class C Street Prepared 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family P PAX Average  33.029 divided by the PAX factor .858  
1  Paul K WOSCA 91 Mazda Miata 37.488  ( 37.872)  100.000 
2  Ryan M MSOC 91 Mazda Miata 41.273  ( 42.710)   90.829 

Class C Super Stock 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family R PAX Average  36.266 divided by the PAX factor .833  
1  Jay W MSOC 01 Mazda Miata 39.385  ( 39.631)  100.000 
    PocketLogger.com / iwantamazda/ Williams Performance Friction / Wheel & Tire Zone 

Class D Street Prepared 
1  Andrew C TLMC 01 VW Golf GTi 39.119  ( 40.051)  100.000 
2  Mike A WOSCA 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 39.731  ( 40.022)   98.459 
3  Craig N 02 Chev Calavier 42.203  ( 44.076)   92.692 



 

       

                                               Class D Super Stock 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family R PAX Average  36.266 divided by the PAX factor .814  
1  Wes T                       HADA         92 Honda Civic Si                          39.551  ( 40.279)  100.000 
    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Mobil 1 / Williams Performance Friction 
2  Alvin L                     HADA         01 Honda Civic                             40.812  ( 41.912)   96.910 
 
                                             Class E Street Prepared 
1  Tashko S                N   MLRC         91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi                    39.381  ( 39.717)  100.000 
    Brullen Exhaust 
2  Ed F                        OMSC         96 Ford SVT Mustang                        39.716  ( 40.052)   99.156 
3  Greg F                      MSOC         91 Mitsubishi Eclipse                      40.189  ( 40.742)   97.989 
 
                                               Class F Super Stock 
1  Jay H                       WOSCA        95 Mitsubishi Mirage                       44.718  ( 44.985)  100.000 
2  Nathan M                                 03 Mazda Protege                           44.872  ( 45.520)   99.656 
3  Stephen H                                04 Hyundai Elantra                         45.256  ( 45.433)   98.811 
4  Gary H                      OMSC         92 Suzuki Swift GT                         45.368  ( 47.042)   98.567 
5  Charles H                                95 Mitsubishi Mirage                       47.129  ( 48.255)   94.884 
 
                                                     A Stock 
1  Alain H                     ????         04 Subaru STi                              38.132  ( 38.621)  100.000 
2  Don S                   N   WOSCA        04 Subaru STi                              38.887  ( 39.668)   98.058 
3  Kyle L                  N                04 Subaru STi                              39.548  ( 39.706)   96.419 
 
                                                     C Stock 
1  Stephen T                   TAC          03 Mazda Miata                             39.144  ( 39.661)  100.000 
    Exhaust Research 
2  Robert T                N   TAC          00 Mazda Miata                             40.584  ( 43.459)   96.451 
3  Brian L                     PMSC         97 Mazda Miata                             42.598  ( 43.531)   91.891 
4  Rob H                       TAC          02 Mazda Miata                             43.880  ( 44.244)   89.206 
 
                                                     D Stock 
1  Ryan B                      TAC          01 Subaru WRX                              40.459  ( 40.866)  100.000 
2  Roger S                 N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza WRX                      40.468  ( 42.293)   99.977 
3  Chris S                 N   TAC          03 Nissan Sentra Spec V                    42.095  ( 42.104)   96.113 
4  Brent W                     TAC          04 Subaru WRX                              42.520  ( 42.836)   95.152 
 
                                                     G Stock 
This small class was scored based on Family S PAX Average  31.913 divided by the PAX factor .781  
1  Leanne P                    OMSC         95 Ford Mustang                            45.206  ( 45.366)   90.390 
 



 

       

                                                     H Stock 
1  Nik K                                    02 Mini Cooper                             41.507  ( 41.851)  100.000 
2  Ryan K                  N   WOSCA        04 Toyota Echo                             41.877  ( 42.278)   99.116 
3  Jason D                     HADA         93 Honda Civic                             41.959  ( 42.475)   98.922 
    SIERRA Equipment / www.intralink360.com / TNA Performance 
4  Simon S                     TAC          00 Mazda Protege                           42.388  ( 42.435)   97.921 
5  Mike B                      TAC          91 Isuzu Impulse                           42.588  ( 42.842)   97.461 
6  Ivano D                 N   WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy                           42.999  ( 43.241)   96.530 
7  Gregory C                                93 Honda Civic                             43.419  ( 45.700)   95.596 
8  Maxine P                    TAC          02 Mazda Protege5                          43.501  ( 43.653)   95.416 
9  Daniel R                    TAC          04 Mini Cooper                             45.414  ( 45.908)   91.396 
10 Mike B                                   98 Honda Civic                             45.607  ( 45.692)   91.010 
11 Colin C                                  72 Volvo P1800                             46.107  ( 47.517)   90.023 
12 Charles M                                94 Mazda MX3                               46.124  ( 46.127)   89.990 
 
 
                    STATUS LEGEND 
              N = Novice 
 
NOTE: For this event it was decided to turn propositioning off due to weather conditions. 
 
              Family    Family PAX Average 
                M             33.397 
                P             33.029 
                R             36.266 
                S             31.913 
              Event PAX Average=  32.921 



 

       

                                       TOP 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  10 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Jay H                        WOSCA       95 Mitsubishi Mirage         RFSS      44.718  ( 44.985)   100.000 
2  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      39.385  ( 39.631)   100.000 
3  Nik K                                    02 Mini Cooper               SHS       41.507  ( 41.851)   100.000 
4  Tashko S                N    MLRC        91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi      PESP      39.381  ( 39.717)   100.000 
5  Ryan B                       TAC         01 Subaru WRX                SDS       40.459  ( 40.866)   100.000 
6  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      37.488  ( 37.872)   100.000 
7  Alain H                      ????        04 Subaru STi                SAS       38.132  ( 38.621)   100.000 
8  Stephen T                    TAC         03 Mazda Miata               SCS       39.144  ( 39.661)   100.000 
9  Wes T                        HADA        92 Honda Civic Si            RDSS      39.551  ( 40.279)   100.000 
10 Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       37.695  ( 38.579)   100.000 
 
                                         TOP 10 NOVICES FOR EVENT  10 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Tashko S                N    MLRC        91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi      PESP      39.381  ( 39.717)   100.000 
2  Roger S                 N    WOSCA       02 Subaru Impreza WRX        SDS       40.468  ( 42.293)    99.977 
3  Ryan K                  N    WOSCA       04 Toyota Echo               SHS       41.877  ( 42.278)    99.116 
4  Don S                   N    WOSCA       04 Subaru STi                SAS       38.887  ( 39.668)    98.058 
5  Ivano D                 N    WOSCA       00 Subaru Legacy             SHS       42.999  ( 43.241)    96.530 
6  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       40.584  ( 43.459)    96.451 
7  Kyle L                  N                04 Subaru STi                SAS       39.548  ( 39.706)    96.419 
8  Chris S                 N    TAC         03 Nissan Sentra Spec V      SDS       42.095  ( 42.104)    96.113 
 
                                     FASTEST 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  10 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      37.488  ( 37.872)   100.000 
2  Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       37.695  ( 38.579)   100.000 
3  Bill R                       St.Lac.     85 Toyota MR2                MCM       37.882  ( 38.255)    99.506 
4  Alain H                      ????        04 Subaru STi                SAS       38.132  ( 38.621)   100.000 
5  Don S                   N    WOSCA       04 Subaru STi                SAS       38.887  ( 39.668)    98.058 
6  Andrew C                     TLMC        01 VW Golf GTi               PDSP      39.119  ( 40.051)   100.000 
7  Stephen T                    TAC         03 Mazda Miata               SCS       39.144  ( 39.661)   100.000 
8  Matt B                       MLRC        85 Toyota MR2                MCM       39.304  ( 39.569)    95.906 
9  Tashko S                N    MLRC        91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi      PESP      39.381  ( 39.717)   100.000 
10 Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      39.385  ( 39.631)   100.000 

 
Last Updated September 27th, 2004 



CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction

Event # 10 of CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series - Hosted by OMSC

Number First Name Surname Class Car FTD

1 73 Paul K PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 37.488
2 23 Patrick Y MCM 93 Honda Civic SI 37.695
3 106 Bill R MCM 85 Toyota MR2 37.882
4 132 Alain H SAS 04 Subaru STi 38.132
5 112 Don S SAS 04 Subaru STi 38.887
6 91 Andrew C PDSP 01 VW Beetle 1.8T 39.119
7 11 Stephen T SCS 00 Mazda Miata 39.144
8 10 Matt B MCM 85 Toyota MR2 39.304
9 105 Tashko S PESP 91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi 39.381
10 97 Jay W RCSS 01 Mazda Miata 39.385
11 414 Kyle L SAS 04 Subaru STi 39.548
12 8 Wes T RDSS 92 Honda Civic Si 39.551
13 43 Ed F PESP 96 Ford SVT Mustang 39.716
14 101 Mike A PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 39.731
15 113 Greg F PESP 97 Eagle Talon TSi AWD 40.189
16 37 Ryan B SDS 01 Subaru WRX 40.459
17 54 Roger S SDS 02 Subaru Impreza WRX 40.468
18 72 Robert T SCS 00 Mazda Miata 40.584
19 78 Alvin L RDSS 01 Honda Civic 40.812
20 92 Ryan M PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 41.273
21 400 Nik K SHS 02 Mini Cooper 41.507
22 104 Ryan K SHS 04 Toyota Echo HB 41.877
23 34 Jason D SHS 93 Honda Civic 41.959
24 111 Chris S SDS 03 Nissan Sentra Spec V 42.095
25 436 Craig N PDSP 02 Chev Cavalier 42.203
26 95 Simon S SHS 00 Mazda Protege 42.388
27 102 Brent W SDS 04 Subaru WRX 42.520
28 2 Mike B SHS 91 Isuzu Impulse 42.588
29 19 Brian L SCS 97 Mazda Miata 42.598
30 413 Ivano D SHS 00 Subaru Legacy 42.999
31 401 Tyler J MDM 84 Pontiac Fiero 43.200
32 409 Gregory C SHS 92 Plymouth Sundance 43.419
33 58 Maxine P SHS 02 Mazda Protege5 43.501
34 24 Rob H SCS 02 Mazda Miata 43.880
35 265 Jay H RFSS 95 Mitsubishi Mirage 44.718
36 409 Nathan M RFSS 03 Mazda Protege 44.872
37 39 Leanne P SGS 95 Ford Mustang 45.206
38 411 Stephen H RFSS 04 Hyundai Elantra 45.256
39 65 Gary H RFSS 92 Suzuki Swift GT 45.368
40 66 Daniel R SHS 04 Mini Cooper 45.414
41 406 Mike B SHS 98 Honda Civic 45.607
42 403 Colin C SHS 72 Volvo P1800 46.107
43 415 Charles M SHS 94 Mazda MX3 46.124
44 405 Charles H RFSS 95 Mitsubishi Mirage 47.129


